
 

This is what happened to Homes advertised in Edition   979 
 

PROPERTY ADDRESS NUMBER OF 
BEDROOMS 

PROPERTY TYPE NUMBER 
OF BIDS 

REGISTRATION DATE OF 
SUCCESSFUL APPLICANT 

BAND 

Appleton Road  SE9 6NT 
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BQ 
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BQ 
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BQ 
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BQ 
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BQ 
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BQ 
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BQ 
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BQ 
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BQ 
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BQ 
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BQ 
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BQ 
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BQ 
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BQ 
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BQ 
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BQ 
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square  SE18 5BQ 
Commonwealth Way  SE2 0LB 
Middle Park Avenue  SE9 5QR 
Chapman Court Burrage Road  SE18 7HS 

2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
0 
1 

HOUSE 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 
FLAT 

1044 
632 
773 
634 
685 
628 
592 
609 
462 
426 
473 
554 
385 
491 
284 
373 
520 
340 
483 
270 
428 

03/02/2025 
23/05/2024 
03/07/2025 
10/03/2024 
18/03/2023 
30/12/2024 
07/07/2025 
07/07/2025 
29/10/2024 
11/10/2024 
30/08/2024 
07/07/2025 
05/08/2024 
29/08/2025 
To be Allocated 
29/07/2024 
20/06/2025 
01/11/2024 
10/04/2023 
07/07/2025 
14/04/2025 

A 
B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 
A 
B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 
 
B1 
A 
B1 
B1 
B1 
B1 

 
 
 


