This is what happened to Homes advertised in Edition 979

PROPERTY ADDRESS	NUMBER OF BEDROOMS	PROPERTY TYPE	NUMBER OF BIDS	REGISTRATION DATE OF SUCCESSFUL APPLICANT	BAND
Appleton Road SE9 6NT	2	HOUSE	1044	03/02/2025	Α
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BQ	2	FLAT	632	23/05/2024	B1
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BQ	1	FLAT	773	03/07/2025	B1
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BQ	2	FLAT	634	10/03/2024	B1
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BQ	1	FLAT	685	18/03/2023	B1
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BQ	1	FLAT	628	30/12/2024	B1
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BQ	1	FLAT	592	07/07/2025	Α
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BQ	1	FLAT	609	07/07/2025	B1
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BQ	2	FLAT	462	29/10/2024	B1
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BQ	2	FLAT	426	11/10/2024	B1
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BQ	2	FLAT	473	30/08/2024	B1
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BQ	1	FLAT	554	07/07/2025	B1
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BQ	2	FLAT	385	05/08/2024	B1
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BQ	1	FLAT	491	29/08/2025	B1
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BQ	2	FLAT	284	To be Allocated	
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BQ	2	FLAT	373	29/07/2024	B1
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BQ	1	FLAT	520	20/06/2025	Α
Coe House Bishop Bennett Square SE18 5BQ	2	FLAT	340	01/11/2024	B1
Commonwealth Way SE2 0LB	1	FLAT	483	10/04/2023	B1
Middle Park Avenue SE9 5QR	0	FLAT	270	07/07/2025	B1
Chapman Court Burrage Road SE18 7HS	1	FLAT	428	14/04/2025	B1